
 

 

       

 

 

Reading Café 

The reading café is open every Friday at 8.00am in the hall. Every week we invite 

a different year group to attend. There are crepes/waffles and refreshments to 

purchase whilst you read with your child. This Friday 3rd December is Year 3. We 

look forward to seeing you there. 

             

 

Ravens Academy Newsletter 
 

Dear Parents 

Thank you to all Parents/Carers and children who took part 

in the online learning last week. It was lovely to see so many 

children online and engaging with the teachers so thank you 

to all. I would also like to say a massive well done to the 

school netball team who played their first match yesterday. 

Despite not having enough players, the children played 

brilliantly and even though they lost, they worked so hard 

and gave their very best. Well done girls.  

Mrs V Rose, Principal 

 



Children finish for the Christmas break on Friday 17th December 

at 1:15pm.   

 

Upcoming Events  

Christmas Super Prize Competition 

We are giving you the chance to win an Xbox One Series S console. 

Tickets are £1 per strip at the school office. 

 

Parents/Carers are invited to attend our festive events. There will be raffles 

at every event. Tickets for the raffle to be purchased on entry and draws 

will take place at the end of each performance. 

Christmas Dinner & Christmas jumper day. 

10th December – Children to wear Christmas jumper for a £1 donation 

instead of their Ravens jumper/cardigan.  

10th December – Christmas dinner day. Children to order Christmas dinner 

on the day which will be paid for by the school. No other dinner options 

available that day.  

Festive Fayre - KS2 singing in the playground at 2:30pm on Friday 10th 

December. Entrance from 2:15pm and can purchase festive treats and 

refreshments. 

KS1 – Singing - Monday 13th Dec at 2:15pm.  

KS1 – Singing - Tuesday 14th Dec at 2:15pm 

Reception Nativity Play – Wednesday 15th December at 2:15pm 

Reception Nativity Play – Thursday 16th December at 2:15pm 

          

 

 

 

 

 



Menu W/C 29th Nov is Week 2 

 

Wednesday 1st December – Year 5 & 6 trip to London Science Museum. 

 

Please make payments for trips using our online system. 

 
 

Holiday Dates 2021-2022 

NON PUPIL DAYS                                                       

Tuesday 4th Jan 2022 

Friday 11th Feb 2022 

Friday 27th May 2022 

Friday 1st July 2022 
 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 

Pupils finish: Fri 17th Dec at 1:15pm 

Pupils Return: Weds 5th Jan 

 

FEBRUARY HALF TERM 

Pupils finish: Thur 10th Feb 

Pupils Return: Mon 21st Feb 

 

EASTER BREAK 

Pupils finish: Fri 1st Apr 

Pupils return: Tues 19th Apr 

 

MAY HALF TERM 

Pupils finish: Thurs 26th May 

Pupils return: Mon 6th June 

 

SUMMER HOLS 

Pupils finish Thurs 21st July 

 


